MEHEHUISEH [454 MaG. BRAVD [GEM. Y] GM 454 -8 1996-13597] ¥ SHIFT ERACKET b
Serial Mbr B ange: OFE01700 THRU 0K.333335 ()
Ref [Clazs | Part Dezcrphtion Qi Comment Footnote
2 16 98798 1) STUD[1/4 % 21/8in) 1
3 12381 1|RETAINER 1
1 4 23 93828| SPACER 1
17 5 10 5367 | SCREW [5/16-18 % 7/8in.) 1
G 18 32857 | PIN-Catter 1
7 24 983880 | SPRING 1
A 8 12 56720 WASHER z
iy '._ 7 8 9 12 35462 'WASHER ]
iy . g 10 11 13438 MUT [1/4-28) 2
Ui o~ 7 10 11 16 96112[5TUD 1
L e 12 11 E3341|NUT-Tee 1
iz 13 13898 1|LEVER-Shift 1
14 10 13743 SCREW-Shoulder [5/16-18 » 1-7/8)1
15 17 E2402 | PIN-Clevis 1
4 16 18 21071 | PIN-Cotter 1
17 23 806331 | SPACER 3 454 MaGHURM
18 12 35462 'WASHER 3 454 MaGMNURM
19 1 4015 NUT [1/4-20] 3 454 MaGMNURM
18 20 10 EA74E 1| SCREW & LOCKWASHER [1/4-20( 3 7.4L BRAYVD
12 1 12 35462 | WASHER 3 7.4L BRAWVD
T~
gt 15
&
1n
Bl 8
Wik, 10
. 13 R
5 14

21
20




